
Sub Junior Calisthenics Solo Division 2 7/8 years

1st Zoe Cerne Karilee

2nd Chelsea Kelly Action

3rd Dasha Formin Evatt

3rd Beatrix Friedman Karilee

HM Tara Boyton Deanne

HM Evelyn McMennemin Evatt

HC Grace Davidson Deanne

HC Hollie Darragh Evatt

HC Renee Rose Deanne

HC Maria Karofillis Evatt

HC Caitlin Duthie Deanne

Sub Junior Calisthenics Solo Division 2 9 years

1st Kahlan Baker Karilee

2nd Estella Sutherland Evatt

3rd Jessica Phillips Evatt

3rd Trinity Putt Karilee

HM Jasmyn Vink Karilee

HM Katerina Toulkidis Deanne

HC Olivia Kiermaier Deanne

Sub Junior Calisthenics Solo Division 2 10 years

1st Lily Steinman Academy

2nd Maya Wilde Evatt

3rd Ashlee Silberberg Deanne

Hm Emma Nicholson Deanne

HC Mia Wright Karilee

HC Amelia Payne Brindabella

HC Bonnie Wilder Karilee

Sub Junior Calisthenics Solo Division 1

1st Annabelle Field Evatt

2nd Aneira Kovacs Action

3rd Isabel Turley Karilee

HM Ella Rogers Deanne

HC Emily McCoy Karilee

Junior Calisthenics Solo Division 1

1st Sophie Taunton Deanne

2nd Taylor Wong Action

3rd Chelsea Woodward Karilee

HM Taya O'Brien Karilee

HC Latoya Wong Action

SM Sharnie Copat Deanne

SM Charlotte Jackson Action

SM Sophie Hind Evatt
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Junior Calisthenics Solo Division 2 11 years

1st Suzanna Radic Action

2nd Laurne Wisely Action

3rd Julia Tusch Evatt

HM Mikayla Sanz-Pellat Action

HC Hayley Fisher Karilee

Junior Calisthenics Solo Division 2 12/13 years

1st Talia Di Placido Deanne

2nd Ashleigh Burns Evatt

3rd Annie Nogaliza Brindabella

HM Alessandra Wah Karilee

HM Isabella Foster Evatt

HC Sophie Cook Dream

Intermediate Calisthenics Solo Division 2

1st Maddison Sleeman Evatt

2nd Taylah Hull Brindabella

3rd Alice Humphries Evatt

HM McKinley Darby Karilee

HC Isabella Coates Joyelle

Intermediate Duo

1st Kasey Galloway and Josie Gaudie-Craze Karilee

2nd Ashley Vowles and Laura Stirton Karilee

3rd Jacinta Bourne and Samantha Bourne Karilee

HM Taylah Hull and Maisie Ullrich Brindabella

HC Casey Buurveld and Lily Stokes Evatt

Sub Junior Duo

1st Ella Rogers and Sian Gray Deanne

2nd Aneira Kovacs and Sophie Taber Action

3rd Tara Boyton and Mia Boyton Deanne

HM Ava Ladd and Eilah Harriott Evatt

Junior Duo

1st Katie Goodwin and Amber Vink Karilee

2nd Jessica Baker and Zoe Stott Brindabella

3rd Grace Laurent and Pryor Hollis Action

HM Lara Haines and Annie Nogaliza Brindabella

HC Emma Sheil and Sienna Taber Action

Senior Solo

1st Rebecca Reber Karilee

2nd Valeria Volkova Joyelle

3rd Caitlin Hughes Dream

HM Katherine Reber Karilee

HC Kaari Toivonen Dream

HC Taylor Bye Karilee
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Intermediate Graceful Solo Division 2

1st Claire Hall Evatt

2nd Miranda Haines Brindabella

3rd Samantha Bourne Karilee

HM Lillian Junakovic Evatt

HM Maisie Ullrich Brindabella

HC Taylor Burns Evatt

Intermediate Graceful Solo Division 1

1st Leah Robertson Karilee

2nd Jasmin Lachlan Deanne

3rd Jacqueline Dunn Karilee

HM Rhiana Elford Deanne

HC Nicole Fisher Deanne

SM Madison Power Evatt

SM Lily Stokes Evatt

SM Claudia Ulrich Brindabella

Sub Junior Graceful Solo

1st Mia Wright Karilee

2nd Emily McCoy Karilee

3rd Maya Wilde Evatt

Hm Nicola Schafrin Action

HC Isabel Turley Karilee

Junior Graceful Solo Division 2

1st Ashley Hayduk Evatt

2nd Sophie Cook Dream

3rd Ari Murphy Deanne

HM Talia Di Placido Deanne

HC Lara Haines Brindabella

Junior Graceful Solo Division 1

1st Pryor Hollis Action

2nd Amber Vink Karilee

3rd Taylor Wong Action

HM Olivia Pratt Joyelle

HC Sophie Hind Evatt

HC Nadelle Chua Deanne

SM Taya O'Brien Karilee

Intermediate Calisthenics Solo Division 1

1st Jacqueline Dunn Karilee

2nd Madison Power Evatt

3rd Karli Box Deanne

HM Rhiana Elford Deanne

HC Lillian Junakovic Evatt
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Senior Graceful - 17 years

1st Jazlyn Goldworthy Resplendent

2nd Valeria Volkova Joyelle

3rd Lauren Humphries Evatt

HM Natasha Blackmore Brindabella

HC Cara Wilson Brindabella

HC Emily Bourne Karilee

Senior Graceful - 18 years and over

1st Simone Barker Karilee

2nd Rebecca Reber Karilee

3rd Samantha Thomas Joyelle

3rd Katherine Reber Karilee

HM Taylor Bye Karilee

HC Carrie Altinger Brindabella

SM Kaari Toivonen Deanne
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